 Cole-Parmer®
RV-200 Series
Rotary Evaporators
Instruction Manual
52411_2L Rotary Evaporator_ver_1.0
Applicable to 230V a.c. models only
                                                                 Instruction Manual
www.coleparmer.com                                                                                    Page 1

                                                                 Instruction Manual
www.coleparmer.com                                                                                    Page 28
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model
52411-92 RV-200 RV-200-2-120
52411-93 RV-200 RV-200-2
52411-94 RV-200 RV-200A-2-120
52411-95 RV-200 RV-200A-2
Warranty Registration UK
T: +44 (0) 1480 272279
E: uk.sales@antylia.com
W: coleparmer.co.uk